UCS
Trunking Systems
The Trunking System is a continuous light source. UCS is known as a practical,
flexible and quick alternative that does not entail excessive labor, the high cost of
cabling and cable plate, which leads to quality issues and a waste of time. Because
of these characteristics, it allows different integrated lighting systems to be used.
As a result, they offer more modern lighting that combines remarkable aesthetic
design with high-tech applications.

SAR 58-35-49-80/WH   230x1561x100 mm
Box Dimensions Weight
SAR/WH
Protection: IP20
Housing:
The housings are made
of 0.6 mm thick DKP
steel sheet and painted
with min. 80 micron
powder paint.
Reflector: The reflectors
are painted with 80
micron white paint.
Description
T5 Lamp
SAR28/WH 1 or 2x28W FH White
SAR35/WH 1 or 2x35W FH White
SAR49/WH 1 or 2x49W FQ White
SAR54/WH 1 or 2x54W FQ White
SAR80/WH 1 or 2x80W FQ White
T8Lamp
SAR36/WH 1 or 2x36W L White
SAR58/WH 1 or 2x58W L White
Inside box 1 PCS.
SAR 36-28-54/WH  3.750 gr
SAR 58-35-49-80/WH   4.550 gr
Code Lamp Color
Inside box 1 PCS.
SAR 36-28-54/SP1   230x1231x100 mm
SAR 58-35-49-80/SP1  230x1561x100 mm
Box Dimensions Weight
SAR/SP1
Protection: IP20
Housing:
The housings are made
of 0.6 mm thick DKP
steel sheet and painted
with min. 80 micron
powder paint.
Single Parabolic
Bright Louvre:
Manufactured from
0.4 mm thick (99.9%)
pure bright aluminum.
Description
T5 Lamp
SAR28/SP1 1 or 2x28W FH White
SAR35/SP1 1 or 2x35W FH White
SAR49/SP1 1 or 2x49W FQ White
SAR54/SP1 1 or 2x54W FQ White
SAR80/SP1 1 or 2x80W FQ White
T8Lamp
SAR36/SP1 1 or 2x36W L White
SAR58/SP1 1 or 2x58W L White
Inside box 1 PCS.
SAR 36-28-54/SP1   3.700 gr
SAR 58-35-49-80/SP1  4.400 gr
Code Lamp Color
Inside box 2 PCS.
SAR 36-28-54/AL   260x1260x105 mm
SAR 58-35-49-80/AL   260x1560x105 mm
Box Dimensions Weight
SAR/AL
Protection: IP20
Housing:
The housings are made
of 0.6 mm thick DKP
steel sheet and painted
with min. 80 micron
powder paint.
Reflector:
Manufactured with
0.4 mm thick aluminum.
Description
T5 Lamp
SAR28/AL 1 or 2x28W FH White
SAR35/AL 1 or 2x35W FH White
SAR49/AL 1 or 2x49W FQ White
SAR54/AL 1 or 2x54W FQ White
SAR80/AL 1 or 2x80W FQ White
T8Lamp
SAR36/AL 1 or 2x36W L White
SAR58/AL 1 or 2x58W L White
SAR 36-28-54/AL  3.300 gr (1 PCS)
SAR 58-35-49-80/AL  3.900 gr (1 PCS)
SAR 36-28-54   2.950 gr (1PCS)
SAR 58-35-49-80  3.550 gr (1PCS)

Weight
SAR/P1
Protection: IP20
Reflector:
Manufactured of
0.6 mm DKP steel sheet
and painted with min.
80 micron powder
paint.
Frame: Aluminum
extrusion and painted
with 80 micron powder
paint.
Description
T5 Lamp
SAR28/P1 1 or 2x28W FH White
SAR35/P1  1 or 2x35W FH White
SAR49/P1  1 or 2x49W FQ White
SAR54/P1  1 or 2x54W FQ White
SAR80/P1  1 or 2x80W FQ White
T8Lamp
SAR36/P1  1 or 2x36W L White
SAR58/P1 1 or 2x58W L White
Inside box 1 PCS.
SAR 36-28-54/P1   4.250 gr
SAR 58-35-49-80/P1   5.050 gr
End Caps